VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 65
Attorney General and Department of Law

[tem 65

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Personnel Management Services (70400)

Compliance and Enforcement (70414)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$1,227,315

$1,227,315

$1,150,866

$76,449

$1,227,315

$1,227,315

$1,150,866

$76,449

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 26, Article 12, and Chapter 39; Title 15.2, Chapter 16, § 15.2-1604, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/15.2-1604/
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